79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NANO LINEAR WALL-WASHER ®
Wattage 6W
Power Supply Remote 500mA, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Hard Anodized Aluminum
Trim: Stainless steel AISI 316L
Lens: Tempered, Safety Glass
Cable Length: 3.28’
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 4000K
BUG Rating B0-U0-G0 (3000K)
Delivered Lumens 470 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 78.34 lm/W (3000K)
Optics Wall Washer
Finishes Stainless steel
Fixture Dimensions 4.02” x 1.38” x h. 1.48”
Fixture Weight 1.10 lbs
LED Source 16 x mid-power SAMSUNG 2835 LED
IP Rating IP68
IK Rating IK08
TECHNICAL DATA
Nano Linear Wall Washer is a IP68-rated linear recessed downlight
suitable for installation in ceilings in outdoor areas. It is available in 3
color temperatures with wall washer optics and a stainless steel AISI
316L finish.
701402P . . SS
Model No. CCT Finish
701402P 27 - 2700K SS - Stainless Steel
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 701402P.27.SS.  Power Supplies ordered separately.
Fixture Dimensions
4.02"
1.
42
"
1.38"
0.
06
"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: July 25, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
NANO LINEAR WALL-WASHER ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : NANO LINEAR WALL WASHER 701402_REPAIRED.IES
81
162
244
325
Maximum Candela = 324.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
For other power supply options consult factory.
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
500mA - For 4.5W version
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00497 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 500mA, 12W, Class 2, DAMP 1-1
PPLT00480-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 500mA, 30W, Class 2, DAMP 1-2
PPLT00467-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 500mA, 50W, Class 2, DAMP 1-4
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% (4 channels) 120-277VAC to 500mA, 100W, Class 2 1-8